A dokumentum a FLEXTEC HUNGÁRIA KFT. tulajdonát képezi, szerkesztése csak előzetes hozzájárulással lehetséges.
www.flextec.hu www.flextecltd.com       tel.: +36 30 8396880      e-mail: info@flextec.hu     kiadva: 2019.06.07.
Sizes:                Connection:
Electrical
P-2001-1.01   1 mm FFC/ZIF to 2.54 pin header interface cable set
Technical Data Sheet
General informations: Set include 14 pcs (2 ways to 15 ways) flexible interface cable.
Application: Interface cable offer easy solution for testing and developing electrical units which built
in FFC/ZIF connector.
2.54 array, 2-15 ways connector house
R < 50 Ω
U max: 48 V
I max = 200 mA
A dokumentum a FLEXTEC HUNGÁRIA KFT. tulajdonát képezi, szerkesztése csak előzetes hozzájárulással lehetséges.
www.flextec.hu www.flextecltd.com       tel.: +36 30 8396880      e-mail: info@flextec.hu     kiadva: 2019.06.07.
Assembly / handling
Please read our manual from membrane keyboards handling!
HU: http://flextec.hu/foliabillentyuzet
EN: http://www.flextecltd.com/en/membrane-keyboards
You can order unique type products as well! info@flextec.hu